FAU Paralegal Certificate Program
Spring 2025 Schedule of Classes

LA-1 Introduction to Law is a prerequisite to all other courses and must be completed before enrolling in any other
course.

Course Dates Days

LA-1 Introduction to Law

(3 weeks, 2x/week) Jan 6 -Jan 27 Mon, Wed.
Laura Reich (No class 1/20 MLK Day)

LA-2 Legal Research & Writing

14 weeks Feb 10 - May 12 Mon.
Laura Reich

LA-3 Civil Litigation
14 weeks Feb 13- May 15 Thurs.
Laura Reich

LA-4 Probate & Estate Planning
15 weeks Feb 12 - May 14 Wed.
Elise Gross

LA5-Contract Law
9 weeks Jan 7- March 4 Tues.
Yelena Servdlova

LA-6 Criminal Law
11 weeks Jan 9- March 20 Thurs.
Kenneth Dion

LA-7 Personal Injury
10 weeks Jan 6 - March 17 Mon.
Lyle Long (No class 1/20 MLK Day)

LA-8 Real Estate & Closing
10 weeks April 3-June 5 Thurs.
Stephanie Chocron
LA-9 Immigration

8 weeks April 1- May 20 Tues.
Javier Zuniga

LA-10

Business Entities (formally called March 31 - June 9 Mon.
Corporations) (No class 5/26 Memorial Day)

10 weeks

Kenneth Dion

All classes are 100% online with a mandatory weekly “live” Zoom class session from 7:00pm — 10:00pm (see days above).
Registration and payment must be completed online using the links above for the individual classes.

The deadline for registration and payment is one week before the first day of class.

No refunds will be given once class begins.




